
First Congregational Church Preschool & Kindergarten 
225 S. Interlachen Ave / Winter Park, FL / 32789 

407-628-5427 
 

                       2022 – 2023 School Calendar 

Date  Event 
August 11 Thursday Parent Orientation 9:00 a.m. or 6:00 p.m. 
August 19 Friday Meet the Teacher 9 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
August 22 / 23 Mon / Tues First Day of School 
Sept. 5 Monday No School – LABOR DAY 
Sept. 8 Thursday Patriotic Parade – 9:30 a.m. 
Sept. 12 – 23  Butter Bread Fundraiser – Orders due 9/23 
Sept. 12-16 Mon – Fri Read with us – Grandparents Week –  

(sign up required) 
Sept. 27 & 28  Tues/ Wed Laughinghouse Candid Photos  
Oct. 7 Friday No School – TEACHER IN SERVICE DAY 
Oct. 28 Friday No School –  
Oct. 31 Monday Halloween Trick or Treat Parade 
Nov. 1- Dec 15  Food & Toy Drive 
Nov. 17 Thursday Thanksgiving Feast with Families 
Nov. 21-25 Mon – Fri No School – THANKSGIVING BREAK 
Dec. 7 Wednesday Donuts with Santa 10:00 a.m. 
Dec. 15 Thursday Christmas Program 10:00 a.m. 
Dec. 16 Friday Early Dismissal @ noon for Winter Break 
Dec. 19- Jan. 3  No School – Winter Break 
Jan. 3 Tuesday No School - Teacher In Service Day 
Jan. 16 Monday No School – MLK Day 
Feb. 6 Monday Fall Registration begins for current families 
Feb. 1-15  Penny King & Queen Collection 
Feb. 11 Saturday Blacktop Bash 
Feb. 14 Tuesday Valentine’s Parties 
Feb. 20 Monday No School – President’s Day 
Feb. 21  Tuesday Mardi Gras Parade 9:30 
March 1-31  Celebrate the ARTS Month 
March 10 Friday No School – Teacher In Service 
March 13-17 Mon-Fri No School – Spring Break 
March 29 Wednesday Art Show 9:30 a.m. 
April 6 Thursday Easter Egg Hunt 
April 11 Tuesday VIP Tea for FCCP Families 9:30 a.m. 
April 19 Wednesday Earth Day Celebration 9:30 a.m. 
May 19 Friday Last day for VPK Students 
May 19 Friday Pre-K /VPK Graduation 10:00 a.m. 
May 26 Friday Dismiss @ Noon – Last day of School 
June 5 - 23  ART CAMP 

 


